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PosicDorsal
0010
1 0011
2 0014
3 0015
0058
4 0012
0036
5 0013

Elche, 27/05/2017
Clasificaci&oacute;n final

Apellidos, Nombre
Aparicio Belmonte , Luc
Martinez Garcia , Anna
Sepulveda Ferris , Cand
Caler Sanchez , Marta
Navarro Lanau , Alba
Cita Andreu , Inaya
Cava Sanchez , Marta
Penedo Llopis , Raquel
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Federaci

UECT

Semi F
06.08.07.08
05.06.07.08
02.04.07.09
04.05.07.08
04.08.06.08
05.07.06.06
01.01.04.04
00.00.00.00

Final
02.04.04.04
01.01.04.04
01.01.04.04
01.01.04.05
01.01.04.07
00.00.03.04



